
COMMITMENT CARD

Guide to Giving
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CUMULATIVE
TOTAL

 $200,000

$350,000 

$450,000 

$600,000 

$760,000 

$900,000 

$1,010,000 

$1,085,000 

$1,112,500 

$1,200,000 

ANNUAL
GIFT OF

$66,667 

$50,000 

$33,333 

$25,000 

$13,333 

$6,667 

$3,333 

$1,667 

$417 

< $417

3-YEAR
GIFT OF

 $200,000 

$150,000 

$100,000 

$75,000 

$40,000 

$20,000 

$10,000 

$5,000 

$1,250 

< $1250

MONTHLY
GIFT OF

 $5,556 

$4,167 

$2,778 

$2,083 

$1,111 

$556 

$278 

$139 

$35 

<$35

WEEKLY
GIFT OF

$1,282 

$962 

$641 

$481 

$256 

$128 

$64 

$32 

$8 

<$8

$1,200,000 GOAL
(36-month commitment)

You may not think that your gift matters when compared 
to our total goal for Transforming Inside & Out, but it does! 

Every gift matters to God. It’s not about the amount, 
but what that amount means to you.

Use this guide to see how your gifts can add up over three years.



$

TOTAL 36-MONTH COMMITMENT AMOUNT
MARCH 2022 - MARCH 2025

My CommitmentMy CommitmentFor ReflectionFor Reflection
The Word became flesh and blood and moved into the 

neighborhood. . .  Generous inside and out. We all live off 
God’s generous abundance, gift after gift.   

John 1 selected verses

1. How have you experienced God’s transformation and generosity? 
Give thanks for all that God has given.

COMMITMENT WEEKEND
SATURDAY, MARCH 5TH | SUNDAY, MARCH 6TH

WAYS TO GIVE
1.  one-time cash gift
2.  36-month goal for giving
3.  stored resources (stocks, IRA, savings, etc.)
     description of stored resources gift:

MY/OUR COMMITMENT
I/we plan to give accordingly:
weekly for 156 weeks  		  $
monthly for 36 months  		  $
annually for 3 years      		  $
a one-time gift             		  $

Name

Address

Phone

Email

I/we wish to discuss making an estate/legacy gift to Grace:  	
     Yes        No

MY/OUR CONTACT INFORMATIONWe believe God’s unconditional love is for everyone and we are 
called to help people experience its transformational power. 

How is God inviting you to transform inside and out?

2. Ask God for openness as you engage in this initiative.

3. Pray God will strengthen you in faith and lead you to give 
generously.


