You may not think that your gift matters when compared to our total goal for Transforming Inside & Out, but it does! Every gift matters to God. It's not about the amount, but what that amount means to you.

Use this guide to see how your gifts can add up over three years.



(36-month commitment)

GIFTS	3-YEAR GIFT OF	ANNUAL GIFT OF	MONTHLY GIFT OF	WEEKLY GIFT OF	CUMULATIVE TOTAL
1	\$200,000	\$66,667	\$5,556	\$1,282	\$200,000
1	\$150,000	\$50,000	\$4,167	\$962	\$350,000
1	\$100,000	\$33,333	\$2,778	\$641	\$450,000
2	\$75,000	\$25,000	\$2,083	\$481	\$600,000
4	\$40,000	\$13,333	\$1,111	\$256	\$760,000
7	\$20,000	\$6,667	\$556	\$128	\$900,000
11	\$10,000	\$3,333	\$278	\$64	\$1,010,000
15	\$5,000	\$1,667	\$139	\$32	\$1,085,000
22	\$1,250	\$417	\$35	\$8	\$1,112,500
Many	< \$1250	< \$417	<\$35	<\$8	\$1,200,000



Veransforming-INSIDE + OUT

COMMITMENT CARD



For Reflection

The Word became flesh and blood and moved into the neighborhood... Generous inside and out. We all live off God's generous abundance, gift after gift. John 1 selected verses

1. How have you experienced God's transformation and generosity? Give thanks for all that God has given.

2. Ask God for openness as you engage in this initiative.

3. Pray God will strengthen you in faith and lead you to give generously.

We believe God's unconditional love is for everyone and we are called to help people experience its transformational power. How is God inviting you to transform inside and out?

COMMITMENT WEEKEND SATURDAY, MARCH 5TH | SUNDAY, MARCH 6TH

My Commitment

WAYS TO GIVE

- 1. one-time cash gift
- 2. 36-month goal for giving
- 3. stored resources (stocks, IRA, savings, etc.) description of stored resources gift:

MY/OUR COMMITMENT

I/we plan to give accordingly:

weekly for 156 weeks	\$
monthly for 36 months	\$
annually for 3 years	\$
a one-time gift	\$

TOTAL 36-MONTH COMMITMENT AMOUNT

MARCH 2022 - MARCH 2025

.

I/we wish to discuss making an estate/legacy gift to Grace: Yes No

MY/OUR CONTACT INFORMATION

Name		
Address		
Phone		
Email		